
DRIVER: BEN PAZDZIERSKI DRIVER: BEN PAZDZIERSKI

BUS #: R7 (ORANGE) BUS #: R7 (ORANGE)

A.M. BUS STOP P.M. BUS STOP

6:15 BUS GARAGE 3:17 BUS GARAGE

7:00 5745 HWY 3 3:37 WEST BOUNDARY ELEMENTARY

7:04 5985 HWY 3 3:40 1606 HWY 33 

7:09 TIMBERWOLF TRAIL RD & SIDLEY MTN RD 3:43 JUBILEE ST

7:11 6295 SIDLEY MTN RD 3:45 HWY 3 & ROCK MTN RD

7:12 6307 SIDLEY MTN RD 3:47 HWY 3 & MADGE RD

7:13 SIDLEY MTN RD & KELLY RD (MAILBOXES) 3:48 3870 HWY 3 

7:14 6435 SIDLEY MTN RD 3:49 HWY 3 & MYERS CREEK RD W

7:15 SIDLEY MTN RD & WAGON WHEEL RD 3:55 HWY 3 & CENOTAPH 

7:27 5690 BRIDESVILLE TOWNSITE RD 3:56 3525 KV RD E

7:30 5470 HWY 3 3:58 3560 KV RD E

7:33 HWY 3 & BALDY RD (SOUTH SIDE OF HWY 3) 3:59 3571 KV RD E 

7:34 JOHNSON FRONTAGE RD 4:00 3580 KV RD E

7:35 4985 HWY 3 FOSSEN 4:01 3640 KV RD E

7:36 HWY 3 & JOHNSTONE CR W 4:02 KV RD E & POOLE RD

7:37 4715 HWY 3 4:03 3865 KV RD S

7:38 4685 HWY 3 4:04 WEST BOUNDARY ELEMENTARY

7:39 4649 HWY 3 4:16 HWY 3 & HULME CR RD

7:40 HWY 3 & HULME CR RD 4:17 4649 HWY 3

7:44 ROCK CR CEMETERY RD 4:18 4685 HWY 3

7:46 1606 HWY 33 4:19 4715 HWY 3

7:48 WEST BOUNDARY ELEMENTARY 4:22 4985 HWY 3 FOSSEN (B&B PM)

7:55 JUBILEE ST 4:23 JOHNSON FRONTAGE RD

7:57 HWY 3 & ROCK MNT RD 4:26 HWY 3 & BALDY RD (SOUTH SIDE OF HWY 3)

7:58 HWY 3 & MADGE RD 4:28 5470 HWY 3 

8:00 HWY 3 & MYERS CREEK W 4:30 5690 BRIDESVILLE TOWNSITE RD

8:03 HWY 3 & CENOTAPH 4:31 5745 HWY 3 

8:05 3525 KV RD E 4:33 5985 HWY 3 

8:07 3560 KV RD E 4:34 6260 SIDLEY MTN RD 

8:09 3571 KV RD E 4:40 TIMBERWOLF TRAIL RD & SIDLEY MTN RD

8:10 3580 KV RD E 4:41 6295 SIDLEY MTN RD

8:11 3640 KV RD E 4:42 6307 SIDLEY MTN RD

8:13 KV RD E & POOLE RD 4:43 SIDLEY MTN RD & KELLY RD (MAILBOXES)

8:16 3865 KV RD S 4:44 6435 SIDLEY MTN RD

8:17 WEST BOUNDARY ELEMENTARY 4:45 SIDLEY MTN RD & MILLER SPRINGS

8:40 BUS GARAGE 5:30 BUS GARAGE

UPDATED:  NOVEMBER 28, 2019

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51(BOUNDARY)

WEST BOUNDARY

2019 - 2020

BUS ROUTE #7 A & B  (ORANGE)

SIDLEY - BRIDESVILLE - ROCK CREEK


